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Adele Brown Adele L. Steiner (Brown) moonlight4adele@gmail.com Poetry Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Adele Schmidt adele.schmidt@gmail.com Media Arts Workshops, Out of School Time, Online 
programs

Alden Phelps Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Theater, Music Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Online programs

Amanda Pellerin (Miss mural) Amanda Pellerin missmural@gmail.com Visual Art Residencies

Anansi Trio Mark Merella mark.merella@yahoo.com Music Visiting Performances

Anna Sellheim annasellheim@gmail.com Visual Art Residencies, Workshops, Out of School 
Time

Arts for Learning Maryland Fatima Oladosu fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Multidisciplinary Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Out of School Time, 
Online Programs, Professional 
Development

Ballet Theatre of Maryland Brenna Mazzara bmazzara@balletmaryland.org Dance Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances

Baltimore Brass Brian Sanders baltimorebrass@gmail.com Music Visiting Performances, Online programs

Barry Louis Polisar barrylou@barrylou.com Music Visiting Performances

Benjamin Kepler bckepler2@gmail.com Music Workshops

Black Cherry Puppet Theater Michael Lamason mlamason@blackcherry.org Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances

Bomani Armah Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Music, Literary Arts Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Online programs, Professional 
Development

Cantare Cecilia Esquivel cecilia.esquivel@gmail.com Music Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Carien Quiroga carienquiroga@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies

Carla Perlo carlaperlo@gmail.com Arts Integration Residencies

Caroline Ferrante caroline@carolineferrante.com Music, Theater, Arts Integration Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Out of School Time 
Programs, Online programs, 
Professional Development

Cary Michael Robinson carymrobinson@gmail.com Visual Arts Workshops
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Choptank Tolomato Legacy Project James Reynolds choptanktolomato@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies, Workshops

Christina Delgado Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Visual Arts Residencies, Online programs, 
Professional Development

Civic Circle Eliza Carney ecarney@theciviccircle.org Arts Integration Visiting Performances, Online programs

ClancyWorks Dance Company Adrienne Clancy grants@clancyworks.org Dance Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Online programs, Professional 
Development

Creative Outlets Arts Center Anjali Wells creativeoutletsac@gmail.com Visual Art Workshops

Dance Exchange susang@danceexchange.org Dance Residencies, Visiting Performances

Danyett Tucker danyett.tucker@gmail.com Visual Art, Arts Integration Workshops, Lecture/Lecture 
Demonstration

David and Ginger Hildebrand davidhildebrand@colonialmusic.org Music Visiting Performances

David Cunningham dmcstudio2013@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies

Dawn Hoffmann Hoffmann.Dawn.K@gmail.com Other Residencies, Workshops, Out of School 
Time, Lecture/Lecture Demonstration

Deborah "Spice" Kleinmann Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Music, Theater Visiting Performances

Deborah Sternberg sternbed@gmail.com Music Workshops

Debra Mims Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Storytelling, Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances

Diane Macklin lunarmac@yahoo.com Storytelling  Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Docs In Progress Barbara Valentino director@docsinprogress.org Media Arts Workshops, Out of School Time, Online 
programs

Don Johns don.johns1984@gmail.com Music Residencies, Workshops, Professional 
Development

Donney Rose donney.rose@gmail.com Literary Arts Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Lectures/Lecture 
Demonstrations, Professional 
Development

DuPont Brass Brent Gossett contact@dupontbrass.com Music Workshops, Visiting Performances

Elias Schutzman eliasschutzman@gmail.com Music, Theatre, Arts Integration Residencies, Workshops, Online 
programs

Elizabeth Rees lizrees2208@gmail.com Poetry Residencies, Professional Development
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Emma G Emma Amiri Stephens info@emmagmusic.com Literary Arts, Music Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Out of School Time

Femi the DriFish (Femi Lawal) Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Music, Poetry Residencies, Visiting Performances

Footworks Percussive Dance Ensemble Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Dance Residencies, Visiting Performances

FutureMakers Matt Barinholtz info@kidsmakethingsbetter.com New Media Residencies

Gayle Danley gayleddd@aol.com Poetry Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Online programs, 
Professional Development

Gina Pierleoni pierleoni.gina@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies

Gregory Latta glatta@frostburg.edu Music  Visiting Performances

Heidi Mordhorst heidi.mordhorst.poet@gmail.com Literary Arts, Art Integration Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Out of School Time, 
Professional Development

History Alive! Mary Ann Jung ultramat@starpower.net Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances

Ilyana Kadushin ilyanakadushin@gmail.com Music Workshops, Online programs

Interact Story Theatre Ali Oliver-Krueger info@interactstory.com Theater Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Online programs, 
Professional Development

Involvement Theater Inc. Alan Rubinstein alanruby@InvolvementTheater.org Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances

Janice Curtis Greene janicethegriot@aol.com Storytelling Visiting Performances

Jennifer Ridgway jennifer@yarddramas.org Theater Residencies, Workshops

John Morogiello jmorogiell@aol.com Theater Residencies

John R Iampieri Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Visual Arts Residencies

Karen O. Brown karenobrownarts@gmail.com Visual Art, Arts Integration Residencies, Out of School Time, 
Lecture/Lecture Demonstration

Katherine Dilworth Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Visual Arts Residencies

Katherine Lyons klyons@mindspring.com Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Online programs
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Kathy MacMillan kathymacmillan@gmail.com Literary Arts Workshops, Visiting Performances, 
Online programs, Professional 
Development

Khaleshia Thorpe-Price khaleshia@gmail.com Theater Residencies, Online programs, 
Professional Development

Kristin Vaughan Helberg kristin.helberg@verizon.net Visual Arts Residencies, Professional Development

Kwame Shaka Opare kwameshakaopare@gmail.com Dance Residencies, Visiting Performances

Laura Schandelmeier laura@danceboxtheater.org Dance Workshops, Out of School Time 
Programs

Laura Shovan laurashovan@gmail.com Literary Arts Residencies

Laura Sturza lauralynn.bg@gmail.com Literary Arts Residencies, Workshops, Online 
programs

Leila Cabib leila@leilacabib.com Visual Arts Residencies, Professional Development

Leslie Bumstead lesliebumstead@gmail.com Literary Arts Residencies, Workshops

Leslie Sapp lesliecsapp@gmail.com Theater, Visual Arts, Storytelling Residencies, Workshops, Out of School 
Time Programs, Professional 
Development

Lesole's Dance Project Lesole Maine Ldpdance25@gmail.com        Dance Residencies, Visiting Performances

Liliane Blom lilianeblom@gmail.com Literary Arts, Visual Arts, Media Arts Residencies, Workshops

Lisa Mathews lisamathews@me.com Music Visiting Performances, Online programs

Lisa Pellittiere lpellittiere@gmail.com Dance, Arts Integration Residencies, Online programs

Lynne Childress lynne@bbpproductions.com Theater Visiting Performances

Maggie Pratt triskel3@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies

Magical Experiences Arts Company Joanne Margolius experiences@verizon.net Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Magpie Terry Leonino gtmagpie@midtel.net Music Visiting Performances

Marc Nobleman mtnobleman@gmail.com Literary Arts Online programs, Lectures/Lecture 
Demonstrations

Marcia Daft marciadaft@gmail.com Music, Creative Movement Residencies, Workshops, Online 
programs, Professional Development

Marcie Wolf-Hubbard marcieplusart@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies, Workshops, Online 
programs, Professional Development
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Mark A Lohr lohrilla@gmail.com, markalohr@yahoo.
com

Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances

Mark Jaster markljaster@gmail.com Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Mary Amato amato_ink@yahoo.com Literary Arts Online programs, Lectures/Lecture 
Demonstrations

Mary Ruth McGinn maryruthmcginn@gmail.com Literary Arts, Music, Theater, Arts 
Integration

Residencies

Maura Dwyer maurasdwyer@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies, Online programs

Max Bent maxbentmusic@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Meki's Tamure Polynesian Arts Group Meki Toalepai mekistamure@gmail.com Dance, Music Visiting Performances, Out of School 
Time, Lecture/Lecture Demonstration

Melissa Daoulas melissadaoulas@gmail.com Media Arts Residencies

Melissa Hyatt Foss melissahfoss@gmail.com Music, Visual Arts Workshops, Lectures/Lecture 
Demonstrations

Michael William Kirby michael@muralsofbaltimore.com Visual Arts Residencies

Mike McMullin Micheal McMullin yesartworx@gmail.com Visual Art Residencies, Workshops

Mike Noonan noon28@aol.com Music Residencies, Visiting Performances

Milkshake Duo Lisa Mathews lisa@milkshakemusic.com Music Visiting Performances

Molly Moores Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Theater Visiting Performances

Moving History Breai Mason-Campbell breaimc@guardianbaltimore.com Dance, Music Residencies, Workshops, Out of School 
Time Programs, Online programs

Natasha Mirny nmirny@gmail.com Theater Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Professional 
Development

New Moon Theater Julie Kurzava jkurzava@nmtheater.org Theater Visiting Performances

Nicole Better-Green dr.nicolegreen@hotmail.com Literary Arts Workshops, Lectures/Lecture 
Demonstrations

Noa Baum noakrbaum@gmail.com Storytelling Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Online programs, Professional 
Development
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Pam the Kindersinger Pam Minor pam@pamthekindersinger.com Music Visiting Performances, Professional 
Development

Parran Collery earthatile@yahoo.com Visual Arts Residencies

Peter Brooks brookspeter@msn.com Multidisciplinary Workshops

Praneetha Akula akulapj5@gmail.com Dance, Arts Integration Residencies, Online programs

Quynn Johnson quynn@quynnjohnson.com Dance Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Ramon Tasat ramon.tasat@gmail.com Music Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Lectures/Lecture 
Demonstrations, Professional 
Development

Rebecca Crouch rebeccadcrouch@gmail.com Visual Art, Media Arts, Arts Integration Workshops, Online programs, 
Lecture/Lecture Demonstration

Renee Georges and the Kidz MusiQ Club Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Music Residencies, Visiting Performances

Rock Creek Steel Drums Kevin Martin kevin@rockcreeksteeldrums.com Music Residencies, Visiting Performances

Rosemarie (MiMi Zannino) Law askrosemarielaw@gmail.com Poetry Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Saz Factory Saz Ross sazafrassfactory@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Lectures/Lecture 
Demonstrations, Professional 
Development

Sisi Reid sisikreid@gmail.com Theater Residencies, Workshops, Visiting 
Performances, Professional 
Development

Slim Harrison and Brynda Ambush Harrison Jeffrey Harrison sunnyland@erols.com Music Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Smita Khatri joyfulheartdancing@gmail.com Dance Residencies, Workshops

Snowday Amanda Cornaglia amanda@clearharmonies.com Music Visiting Performances

Ssuuna Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Dance, Music Residencies, Visiting Performances

Stephen Philip Harvey me@stephenpharvey.com Music Workshops, Visiting Performances, 
Lecture/Lecture Demonstration
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Steve Cyphers Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Music Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Professional Development

Steven Barker stevenlbarker@gmail.com Theatre Residencies

Story Tapestries Arianna Ross development@storytapestries.org Multidisciplinary Residencies, Visiting Performances, 
Online programs, Professional 
Development

Suzanne Herbert-Forton Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Visual Arts Residencies, Online programs

Tara S. Holl tarashollart@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies

Tavish Forsyth tavish.forsyth@gmail.com Theater, Literary Arts Workshops, Out of School Time 
Programs, Online programs, 
Lectures/Lecture Demonstrations, 
Professional Development

Theresa Columbus theresacolumbus@gmail.com Theatre Residencies, Workshops

Tim Marrone Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Theater Visiting Performances

Valerie Branch Fatima Oladosu, Arts for Learning 
Maryland

fatima.o@artsforlearningmd.org Dance Visiting Performances, Online programs

Valerie Smalkin val@sillygooseandval.com Multidisciplinary, Music, Theater, Workshops, Online programs

Viki Keating viki@keatingproductions.com Visual Arts Residencies

Virginia Crawford Schmidt crawford.virginia@gmail.com Literary Arts Residencies

WombWork Productions adminteam@wombwork.com Dance, Multidisciplinary, Theater Residencies, Visiting Performances

Zawadi Noel zuzuwazuzu@gmail.com Visual Arts Residencies
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